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Claims Overview 
Below is a summary of your district’s and MSIP’s claims information.   

Claims Information for Forest Hills Public Schools 

  
2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 Total 

Workers' 
Compensation 

Losses 
$104,499 $31,117 $99,902 $260,854 

 
$43,675 $540,047 

 

Payroll Exposure 

Class Code Classification 2022-2023  
Payroll 

2023-2024 
Estimated 

Payroll 
% Change 

7380 Bus Drivers $1,090,442 $1,196,618 9.74% 
8810 Clerical $4,081,849 $4,224,726 3.50% 

8868 Professional $45,820,922 $48,094,093 4.96% 
9015 Janitorial  $2,115,389 $2,293,665 8.43% 
9058 Food Service $554,161 $735,728 32.76% 
9101 All Other $1,025,048 $1,175,300 14.66% 

Total $54,687,811 $57,720,130 5.54% 
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Class Code Rates 

Class Code Classification 2022-2023 Rates per 
$100 

2023-2024 Rates per 
$100 

7380 Bus Drivers 3.15 3.15 

8810 Clerical 0.07 0.07 

8868 Professional 0.17 0.17 

9015 Janitorial 2.19 2.19 

9058 Food Service 0.70 0.70 

9101 All Other 1.77 1.77 

 

Premium Contribution 

  

  2022-2023 2023-2024 % Change  

Premium $135,256 $160,958 19.00% 

Installment Fee $0 $0 0.00% 

WMWCG Administration Cost $9,104 $9,940 9.18% 

Total Contribution $144,360 $170,898 18.38% 

Experience Mod 0.74 0.92 24.32% 
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Servicing MSIP 

Executive Committee 

Chris Lamer – Co-Chair Heather Roszkowski – Vice Chair 
Ottawa ISD Grandville Public Schools 

Jamie Carnes – Vice Chair Anthony Morey – Secretary 
Ionia ISD East Grand Rapids Schools 

Marty Eischer – Secretary Scott Powers – Treasurer 
Comstock Park Public Schools Spring Lake Public Schools 

 
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management Services, Inc. 

Main Office Phone Number: (616) 233-0910 

Name / Title Phone E-mail 
John Zielinski 
Account Executive (616) 292-4580 John_Zielinski@ajg.com 

Katie Carlson, CISR 
Client Service Supervisor (616) 233-0915 Katie_Carlson@ajg.com 

Rachel Drangin, CLCS 
Client Service Manager (616) 459-3352 Rachel_Drangin@ajg.com 

Gabriel Guimond 
Client Service Associate (616) 222-9709 Gabriel_Guimond@ajg.com 

 
Claims Handling Procedures 

Direct Reporting to Accident Fund 
Website – AccidentFund.com 

Email: ClaimsExpress@AccidentFund.com / Fax:  (866) 814-5595 / Phone: (866) 206-5851 

Policy Number: WCP 100041032 

Name/Title Phone E-mail 
Virona Guy 
Medical Only Claims Specialist 

(517) 708-6846(p) 
(517) 316-2788 (f) Virona.Guy@accidentfund.com 

Casey Pearson 
Indemnity Claims Specialist (517) 708-5957 (p) Casey.Pearson@accidentfund.com 

Debora Wylie 
Loss Control Specialist (517) 708-5834 (p) Debora.Wylie@accidentfund.com 
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